2
Measures Wideband
Signals up to 20 MHz
The MS8609A Digital Mobile Radio Transmitter Tester has a built-in spectrum
analyzer, modulation analyzer, and power meter. One tester supports all the
measurements needed to develop and manufacture base stations and
mobile stations as well as to construct and maintain base stations.
The spectrum analyzer resolution bandwidth of 20 MHz

Measurement level accuracy	 ±10% (after zero calibration)
27
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No.	 Name
		  Main frame
MS8609A	 Digital Mobile Radio Transmitter Tester
		  Standard accessories
	 Power cord, 2.6 m: 	 1 pc
J0996	 RS-232C cable:                           	 1 pc
JT32MA3-NT1	 PC-ATA card (32 MB):               	 1 pc
F0014          	 Fuse, 6.3 A:                                	 1 pc
J0576B         	 Coaxial cord (N-P • 5D-2W • N-P), 1 m:  	 1 pc
MX268001A 	 File Transfer Utility:                    	 1 pc
W1709AE	 MS8608A/MS8609A operation manual (Vol. 1):	 1 copy
W1744AE	 MS8608A/MS8609A operation manual (Vol. 2):	 1 copy
W1745AE	 MS8608A/MS8609A operation manual (Vol. 3):	 1 copy
		  Options
MS8609A-01	 Precision frequency reference (aging rate: 5 x 10–10/day)
MS8609A-02	 Narrow resolution bandwidth (FFT)
MS8609A-04	 Digital resolution bandwidth
MS8609A-08	 Pre-amplifier
MS8609A-09	 Ethernet interface
MS8609A-30	 LPF for 2 GHz band carrier cut
MS8609A-31	 Low noise floor
MS8609A-32	 Maximum input level extension
MS8609A-33	 High accuracy power measurement
MS8609A-34  	 4 GHz Lo Output
MS8609A-36  	 Power Meter Hi Limit Frequency Expansion (6 GHz)
MS8609A-37  	 Power Meter Hi Limit Frequency Expansion (6 GHz)
	 (retrofit option)
MS8609A-46	 Auto-power recovery
MS8609A-47	 Rack mount without handle (JIS)
MS8609A-48	 Rack mount without handle (IEC)
MU860920A	 Demodulation Unit
Model/Order No.	 Name
		  Measurement software
MX860901B	 W-CDMA Measurement Software